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Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)
Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.
Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined  Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
1 19040188 17HOME1009756 MAHIMA KAUR Lady Irwin College 150 1 87.88 Unreserved
2 19040173 17HOME1000401 KIRTI TANDON Lady Irwin College 145 2 88.26 Unreserved
3 19040476 17HOME1075467 SURANJANA Lady Irwin College 140 3 Unreserved
BHATTACHARYA
4 19040213 17HOME1017562 NIDA ATHAR Lady Irwin College 136 4 84.02 Unreserved
5 19040192 17HOME1032591 PRIYANKA MISHRA Lady Irwin College 136 4 78.17 Unreserved
6 19040155 17HOME1012737 CHANCHAL Lady Irwin College 135 6 81.01 OBC Non-
KHATANA Creamy layer
7 19040052 17HOME1035043 DEEPIKA DUBEY Institute of Home 132 7 86.35 Unreserved
Economics
8 19040414 17HOME1001863 SHORYA SEHRAWAT  Institute of Home 132 7 77.34 Unreserved
Economics
9 19040138 17HOME1006354 TANYA SRIVASTAVA  Institute of Home 131 9 80.32 Unreserved
Economics
10 19040311 17HOME1019095 ATULYA CHADHA Institute of Home 130 10 85.34 Unreserved
Economics
11 19040481 17HOME1109228 SOUMYA SAHU Institute of Home 127 11 73.75 OBC Non-

Economics

Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 19040155
2 19040481
3 19040151
4 19040251
5 19040377
6 19040286

Form No.

17HOME1012737

17HOME1109228

17HOME1017832

17HOME1014229

17HOME1067303

17HOME1130349

Name

CHANCHAL

KHATANA

SOUMYA SAHU

POOJA GUPTA

RASHI SAINI

KRITIKA

MANISHA
KUMARI

Alloted

Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Institute of Home Economics

Institute of Home Economics

Institute of Home Economics

Final

Entrance

Marks

135

127

120

112

110

109

Combined

Rank

6

11

15

23

25

26

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

81.01

73.75

77.10

93.00

84.37

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Entrance Based)
Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.
Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
1 19040053 17HOME1121618 NIKUN]J Institute of Home Economics 97 45 82.33 SC
SHARMA
2 19040305 17HOME1101432 PARIDHI Lady Irwin College 89 60 77.11 SC
KOHLI
3 19040100 17HOME1059520 SURBHI Institute of Home Economics 86 67 80.31 SC
NAGDEV

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP  Candidate
1 19040420 17HOME1077338 LUNGWANGWILIU Lady Irwin College 86 67 66.60 ST

ABONMAI

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.



