Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	19040188	17HOME1009756	MAHIMA KAUR	Lady Irwin College	150	1	87.88	Unreserved
2	19040173	17HOME1000401	KIRTI TANDON	Lady Irwin College	145	2	88.26	Unreserved
3	19040476	17HOME1075467	SURANJANA BHATTACHARYA	Lady Irwin College	140	3		Unreserved
4	19040213	17HOME1017562	NIDA ATHAR	Lady Irwin College	136	4	84.02	Unreserved
5	19040192	17HOME1032591	PRIYANKA MISHRA	Lady Irwin College	136	4	78.17	Unreserved
6	19040155	17HOME1012737	CHANCHAL KHATANA	Lady Irwin College	135	6	81.01	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	19040052	17HOME1035043	DEEPIKA DUBEY	Institute of Home Economics	132	7	86.35	Unreserved
8	19040414	17HOME1001863	SHORYA SEHRAWAT	Institute of Home Economics	132	7	77.34	Unreserved
9	19040138	17HOME1006354	TANYA SRIVASTAVA	Institute of Home Economics	131	9	80.32	Unreserved
10	19040311	17HOME1019095	ATULYA CHADHA	Institute of Home Economics	130	10	85.34	Unreserved
11	19040481	17HOME1109228	SOUMYA SAHU	Institute of Home Economics	127	11	73.75	OBC Non- Creamy laye

Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	19040155	17HOME1012737	CHANCHAL KHATANA	Lady Irwin College	135	6	81.01	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	19040481	17HOME1109228	SOUMYA SAHU	Lady Irwin College	127	11	73.75	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	19040151	17HOME1017832	POOJA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	120	15	77.10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	19040251	17HOME1014229	RASHI SAINI	Institute of Home Economics	112	23	93.00	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	19040377	17HOME1067303	KRITIKA	Institute of Home Economics	110	25	84.37	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	19040286	17HOME1130349	MANISHA KUMARI	Institute of Home Economics	109	26		OBC Non-Creamy layer

Category : SC (Entrance Based)

S.No.	. Roll No. Form No. Name		Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	19040053	17HOME1121618	NIKUNJ SHARMA	Institute of Home Economics	97	45	82.33	SC
2	19040305	17HOME1101432	PARIDHI KOHLI	Lady Irwin College	89	60	77.11	SC
3	19040100	17HOME1059520	SURBHI NAGDEV	Institute of Home Economics	86	67	80.31	SC

Category : ST (Entrance Based)

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	19040420	17HOME1077338	LUNGWANGWILIU ABONMAI	Lady Irwin College	86	67	66.60	ST